Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

120 mm
5
Ordering Information
Parametric test fixture
U2941A Items shipped as standard with parametric test fixture:
– Assembly PTFE plate
–  28-pin dual-in-line package (DIP) socket module
–   0.1-inch universal socket module
–   0.075-inch universal socket module
–   0.05-inch universal socket module
–   Pin plug-to-pin plug cables, black (4 pcs)
–  Pin plug-to-pin plug cables, red (4 pcs)
–   Pin plug-to-pin plug cables, blue (4 pcs)
–  Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, black (4 pcs)
–  Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, red (4 pcs)
–  Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, blue (4 pcs)
–  PCB jumper pin
–  BNC to two-wire cable, 1 m (3 pcs)
–  Keysight Parametric Measurement Manager CD
 (includes installation and operating guides)
Socket modules
U2941A-201 Assembly PTFE plate
–  Insulation board with minimal leakage current: suitable for extremely
low-current measurements.
U2941A-202 28-pin dual-in-line package (DIP) socket module
–  Lever actuated zero insertion force (ZIF) socket
U2941A-203 0.1-inch universal socket module
– 0.1-inch pitch: suitable for virtually any device such as components,
DIP IC, or small scale circuit
U2941A-204 0.075-inch universal socket module
– 0.075-inch pitch: suitable for virtually any device such as
 components, DIP IC, or small scale circuit
U2941A-205 0.05-inch universal socket module
– 0.05-inch pitch: suitable for virtually any device such as components,
DIP IC, or small scale circuit
Cables
U2941A-101 Pin plug-to-pin plug cable, black
U2941A-102 Pin plug-to-pin plug cable, red
U2941A-103 Pin plug-to-pin plug cable, blue
U2941A-104 Pin plug-to-miniature clip cable, black
U2941A-105 Pin plug-to-miniature clip cable, red
U2941A-106 Pin plug-to-miniature clip cable, blue
U2941A-107 BNC to two-wire cable, 1 m
06 | Keysight | U2941A Parametric Test Fixture - Data Sheet
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies, 2017
Published in USA, December 2, 2017